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Practice Heat 7 - Alle Klasser

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 18:00:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km
15.05.2017 18:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:36.637 +2.479 19:01:02.514
(46.) Atle G. Syversen
1 18:05:03.495 (33.) renate malzev
2 1:15.328 +1.507 18:06:18.823 1 18:53:28.999
3 1:14.874 +1.053 18:07:33.697 2 2:04.005 +2.888 18:55:33.004
4 1:14.465 +0.644 18:08:48.162 3 2:03.509 +2.392 18:57:36.513
5 18:10:01.983 4 18:59:37.630
5 2:03.883 +2.766 19:01:41.513
(8.) Fredrik Ommedal
1 18:23:25.884
2 1:17.655 +3.181 18:24:43.539
3 1:16.856 +2.382 18:26:00.395
4 1:17.186 +2.712 18:27:17.581
5 1:16.755 +2.281 18:28:34.336
6 1:17.529 +3.055 18:29:51.865
7 1:15.580 +1.106 18:31:07.445
8 1:14.605 +0.131 18:32:22.050
9 18:33:36.524
10 1:15.360 +0.886 18:34:51.884
(118) Randi Finnvik Soll;
1 18:27:10.712
2 1:21.341 +6.109 18:28:32.053
3 1:19.386 +4.154 18:29:51.439
4 1:18.761 +3.529 18:31:10.200
5 1:18.365 +3.133 18:32:28.565
6 1:20.753 +5.521 18:33:49.318
7 1:20.404 +5.172 18:35:09.722
8 1:16.359 +1.127 18:36:26.081
9 1:16.657 +1.425 18:37:42.738
10 1:16.178 +0.946 18:38:58.916
11 1:16.555 +1.323 18:40:15.471
12 1:18.193 +2.961 18:41:33.664
13 1:16.043 +0.811 18:42:49.707
14 18:44:04.939
(9) Morten Engnestangen
1 18:28:37.872
2 1:20.452 +2.941 18:29:58.324
3 1:21.151 +3.640 18:31:19.475
4 1:20.292 +2.781 18:32:39.767
5 1:21.230 +3.719 18:34:00.997
6 1:20.880 +3.369 18:35:21.877
7 1:19.706 +2.195 18:36:41.583
8 1:20.555 +3.044 18:38:02.138
9 18:39:19.649
10 1:18.101 +0.590 18:40:37.750
11 1:19.971 +2.460 18:41:57.721
12 1:20.296 +2.785 18:43:18.017
13 1:20.830 +3.319 18:44:38.847
14 1:18.497 +0.986 18:45:57.344
15 1:17.534 +0.023 18:47:14.878
(3) Geir Olav Smedsrud
1 18:41:45.068
2 1:31.624 +1.666 18:43:16.692
3 1:31.291 +1.333 18:44:47.983
4 1:30.356 +0.398 18:46:18.339
5 18:47:48.297
(22) Desire Martinsen
1 18:53:05.103
2 18:54:39.261
3 1:34.772 +0.614 18:56:14.033
4 1:34.558 +0.400 18:57:48.591
5 1:37.286 +3.128 18:59:25.877
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